Relatério Geral - 26 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero
1 2071
2 2036
3 2060
4 2046
5 2142
6 2027
7 2047
8 2056
9 2073
10 2121
11 2042
12 2092
13 2045
14 2054
15 2084
16 2030
17 2149
18 2022
19 2147
20 2111
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Nome

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA S P DOS SANTOS
ELISA LAMEGO CARNEIRO

ROSILENE BAPTISTA

DEBORA DOS REIS FAIAO

PATRICIA MARIA NICOLAU DE ANDRADE
JULIANA GARCIA FERREIRA

EVA MARIA PINHEIRO MARQUES
ADRIANA DOLCI COELHO

MARIANA NEVES BORDALO

MARTA PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO CAMPOS
ELIANA COSTA DE CARVALHO

JULIANA NOGUEIRA SOEIRO

SUELI DE PAULA ANDRADE

PRISCILA MIGUEZ

CAROLINE SALES

MARIA RODRIGUES

ELISA MATTOS

RITA DE CASSIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO
JACQUELINE DE JESUS MENDES

LUIZA LEAL FERNANDES BARBOSA

WTR SERRA DO MAR - 2018

Fx.Et.

F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
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Equipe

TORRES TRAIL RUN
TEAM CARIUS / TIME BRASIL
STREET RUNNERS
TEAM FAIAO / LUIZ BASTOS PERFORMANCE
SAO JORGE
RUN TEAM FISIOMASTER
LUIZ BASTOS PERFORMANCE ESPORTIVA
VN TRAINER
CAMELBAK - TRIBUS
AVULSO
ML MIX RUN
ML MIX RUNL
LUIZ BASTOS PERFORMANCE ESPORTIVA
FB ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
FOX
ASSESSORIA CRIS FRANCA
ML MIX RUN
CORJA - CORREDORES DE JACAREPAGUA
ML MIX RUN
WALTER TUCHE

Ritmo

00:07:02
00:07:17
00:07:44
00:08:12
00:08:22
00:08:37
00:08:48
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:16
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:28
00:09:33
00:09:44
00:09:52
00:10:05
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:19

Vel.

8,54
8,24
7,75
7,32
7,17
6,96
6,82
6,53
6,52
6,48
6,44
6,43
6,34
6,29
6,17
6,08
5,95
5,93
5,92
5,82

Tempo
Percurso
10 km

00:58:59
01:02:39
01:03:23
01:06:30
01:20:09
01:13:57
01:11:26
01:17:39
01:13:13
01:13:58
01:15:31
01:15:42
01:14:31
01:17:56
01:21:44
01:17:42
01:17:35
01:21:11
01:15:26
01:21:44

Tempo
Liquido
Total
03:02:46

03:09:23
03:21:16
03:33:03
03:37:37
03:44:07
03:48:43
03:58:58
03:59:19
04:00:53
04:02:17
04:02:29
04:06:09
04:08:11
04:13:02
04:16:45
04:22:22
04:23:12
04:23:27
04:28:10
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

2044
2032
2067
2096
2117
2082
2145
2038
2098
2023
2051
2081
2068
2107

RAQUEL MARTINS MELO PINHEIRO AQUINO DE O | F4044
DANIELE ROCHA XAVIER F3539
LEILIANE NASCIMENTO VASCONCELLOS F3034
FERNANDA NOGUEIRA F4044
ANDREIA BERTHOLINI ROSADAS F4549
CRISTIANE CONCEICAO FRANCA F4549
SAMANTHA BANCROFT VIANNA BRAGA F3034
ADRIANA GUALHANONE F4044
ALESSANDRA PORTO F3539
JULIANA DA CONCEICAO MARQUES F4044
STELIANE TEIXEIRA BRANDAO F4549
NATALIA ALMEIDA DE AZEVEDO F4549
ROSEMARY FREITAS BARBOZA LIMA F5559
ISABELA ALCANTARA BARROS F3539
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LUIZ BASTOS
ACADEMIA AEROBICA
IV CLIMA AVENTURA
VELOX FITNESS
PELA VALORIZAGAO DA VIDA
CRIS FRANCA
ML MIX RUN
VB RUNNERS
MP RUN
PERSONAL PAULO MARQUES
TORRES TRAIL RUN
MOVEMENTE
IBEXES
CMX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

00:10:41
00:10:43
00:11:01
00:11:04
00:11:23
00:11:25
00:11:25
00:11:47
00:12:05
00:12:05
00:12:45
00:12:50
00:13:58
00:15:15

5,61
5,60
5,44
5,42
5,27
5,26
5,26
5,09
4,97
4,96
4,70
4,68
4,30
3,93

01:19:14
01:21:31
01:26:30
01:28:59
01:28:23
01:31:52
01:31:13
01:28:03
01:39:20
01:26:12
01:44:48
01:39:27
01:45:14
02:01:31

04:37:55
04:38:45
04:46:37
04:47:39
04:55:46
04:56:49
04:56:49
05:06:12
05:14:11
05:14:19
05:31:43
05:33:36
06:03:09
06:36:43
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